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Anlage
Kirchenweg 2, 85635 Höhenkirchen-Siegertsbrunn
G 08102 4980 tennis@etc-siegertsbrunn.de

Sportwart/in
Veigl, Robin
T 01795378539 robinveigl@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Veigl, Stephan
T 0151 14007304 stephan.veigl@br.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Wingert, Nikolaus
T 01736340093 nikolaus.wingert@vodafone.de

Herren | Südliga 4
MF: Robin Veigl
m 01795378539; robinveigl@t-online.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 1 Liebl, Bernhard 18411231 LK7,3
2 2 Rudolf, Alexander 18510213 LK11,2
3 5 Veigl, Robin 10104859 LK14,0
4 N Keefer, Maximilian 10822398 LK15,0
5 4 Kösters, Christoph 18903487 LK16,2
6 N Besser, Paul 10822502 LK17,9
7 N Wiedemann, Luis 10823074 LK18,3
8 6 Fürst, Daniel 19202680 LK18,7
9 N Veigl, Justin 10756208 LK18,8
10 N Resch, Ben 10756224 LK18,8
11 7 Rudolf, Matthias 18710127 LK19,3
12 N Wilhelm, Nico 10763608 LK19,7
13 12 Gföller, Christoph 19762178 LK19,9
14 8 Steinmüller, Andreas 19408581 LK20,0
15 9 Betzendörfer, Jonas 10200570 LK20,3
16 10 Rauch, Janosch 10202662 LK20,4
17 11 Wagner, Paul 10104880 LK20,4
18 N Basler, Florian 10756574 LK20,7
19 17 Aechter, Dominik 10103822 LK20,9
20 13 Knötzinger, Sebastian 10254099 LK21,2
21 14 Müller, Christopher 18805465 LK21,4
22 N Knötzinger, Benedikt 10551643 LK21,3
23 30 Lindholz, Jonas 10667856 LK21,5
24 15 Häuslmaier, Christian 19901039 LK22,1
25 18 Plath, Sebastian 10260088 LK22,4
26 20 Bernhardt, Markus 18211387 LK22,6
27 24 Kreplin, Marian 19156013 LK23,4
28 21 Six, Daniel 19902670 LK23,4

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
29 22 Spingler, Richard 19607071 LK23,8
30 23 Simon, Niklas 10551710 LK22,8
31 27 Greverath, Adrian 10564941 LK23,1
32 29 Koini, Timmy 10464315 LK22,2
33 N Agic, Fabian 10669148 LK22,6
34 19 Nagler, Andreas 18507879 LK23,7
35 25 Pietschmann, Tobias 10362816 LK22,8
36 26 Melzer, Lukas 10466658 LK22,8
37 28 Schmid, Simon 10369557 LK22,9
38 N Kirchner, Carl 10659153 LK23,6
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Damen | Südliga 2
MF: Rebecca Graf
m 017681721152; rebecca.a.graf@gmail.com

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 1 Winterhalter, Marielle ( AUT/

§31.6 )
28601851 LK9,7

2 2 Niclas, Barbara 28600291 LK14,5
3 3 D'Amico, Pia 28110543 LK14,6
4 8 Hintermayr, Maria 27310034 LK14,7
5 4 Liebl, Cornelia 28410153 LK15,1
6 5 Müller, Alexandra 29000572 LK15,3
7 6 Trittner, Sofia 29002329 LK15,5
8 7 Bechtoldt, Sabine 27551527 LK15,5
9 9 Hintermayer, Caren 29301532 LK16,9
10 10 Oswald, Christina 29152881 LK18,4
11 14 Fernolend, Denise 27952153 LK18,9
12 11 Graf, Rebecca 29202173 LK19,9
13 38 Arens, Felicitas 20804458 LK20,4
14 41 Sivakumaran, Tereza 20760494 LK20,5
15 13 Merkel, Susanne 26703003 LK20,7
16 12 Pfister, Anna 20001026 LK20,8
17 16 Tratzky, Tanja 28451999 LK22,8
18 15 Reuter, Annika 29153891 LK23,4
19 17 Hofstetter, Kathrin 29500899 LK23,4
20 19 Hauser, Simone 20451927 LK23,4
21 23 Friedmann, Tanja 27084768 LK21,9
22 21 Hauser-Schäfer, Monika 26953400 LK22,0
23 25 Keefer, Harieth 27552970 LK23,8
24 N Leininger, Nicole 27353574 LK23,8
25 N Goßler, Pauline 20262669 LK23,9

(Spielgem. mit TSV Oberpframmern )
26 22 Koini, Isabella 27453134 LK23,4

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
27 N Basler, Daniela 27453129 LK23,5
28 26 Dinnebier, Inge 25109909 LK23,5
29 27 Graf, Anita 26110328 LK23,4
30 28 Loidl, Anna ( AUT/§31.6 ) 25001531 LK23,4
31 29 Neuhaus, Maren 26210476 LK23,4
32 30 Wiesweg, Ursula 25009832 LK23,4
33 31 Besser, Karin 26953941 LK23,4
34 32 Constabel, Antje 27252356 LK23,4
35 33 Schmitz, Suna 27552990 LK23,4
36 34 Richter, Nicole 27453122 LK23,4
37 35 Treitler, Christine 27552983 LK23,4
38 36 Becker, Nicole 27353205 LK23,4
39 40 Besser, Lea 20563517 LK23,4
40 43 Egwuatu, Victoria 20658898 LK23,4
41 45 Alter, Marie 20663446 LK23,4
42 47 Graf, Lucie 20663508 LK23,8
43 46 Fernolend, Anouk 20810286 LK22,4
44 44 Constabel, Caroline 20801728 LK23,1
45 37 Stoewahse, Greta 20758735 LK22,2
46 N Lindholz, Paula 20813478 LK22,4
47 N Zeulner, Emelie 20950828 LK23,4
48 N Constabel, Charlotte 20952046 LK23,4
49 N Schorr, Rosalie 20753752 LK23,7
50 N Becker, Marlen 20961337 LK23,6
51 N Huber, Laura 20958265 LK23,9
52 49 Wilhelm, Kaya 20762369 LK23,4
53 N Kirchner, Sarah 20950773 LK23,9
54 53 Porschen, Liv 20810465 LK23,9
55 N Büttner, Finja 20954657 LK23,4
56 48 Schemies, Malina 20761789 LK23,4
57 50 Zimmermann, Livia 20808725 LK23,4
58 51 Martin, Anna 20808677 LK23,4

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
59 52 Martin, Lena 20808873 LK23,8
60 54 Dedaj, Anita 20652683 LK23,4
61 55 Deuschl, Sophia-Maria 20464148 LK23,4
62 56 Richter, Miriam 20810340 LK23,4
63 57 Mania, Mia 20810400 LK23,4
64 58 Dorny, Elisa 20761719 LK23,4
65 59 Hauser, Antonia 20562434 LK23,4
66 60 Heninger, Paula 20654920 LK23,8
67 61 Kauer, Sarah 20813053 LK23,9
68 62 Resch, Marie 20563441 LK23,4
69 63 Mattern, Conny 20559553 LK23,4
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Herren 30 | Südliga 1
MF: Julian Wiesweg
m 0151 40250819; ju.wiesweg@gmx.de
Herren 30 II (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Matthias Rudolf
m 016094403089; matthias.rudolf@gmx.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 N Müller, Fritz 19203029 LK7,0

(Spielgem. mit SV DJK Taufkirchen )
2 N Wiesweg, Julian 18810378 LK7,1

(Spielgem. mit SV DJK Taufkirchen )
3 2 Liebl, Bernhard 18411231 LK7,3
4 3 Schulz, Manuel 18310049 LK8,8
5 N Koschmidder, Felix 19002002 LK9,4

(Spielgem. mit SV DJK Taufkirchen )
6 4 Söder, Christian 17510400 LK9,5
7 5 Eidenberger, Robert ( AUT/

§31.6 )
18002233 LK10,0

8 11 Huber, Andreas 17810948 LK10,9
9 6 Rudolf, Alexander 18510213 LK11,2
10 7 Otto, Ludwig 18812323 LK12,2
11 8 Basler, Christian 17309819 LK12,3
12 9 Hofmann, Hendrik 18151935 LK12,4
13 10 Haiß, Thilo 17702102 LK15,7
14 13 Kösters, Christoph 18903487 LK16,2
15 12 Loidl, Martin 17810141 LK17,4
16 N Fürst, Daniel 19202680 LK18,7
17 14 Rudolf, Matthias 18710127 LK19,3
18 16 Keefer, Peter 17853043 LK20,7
19 N Resch, Heinz 17355335 LK20,7
20 25 Egger, Tobias 18410220 LK21,1
21 30 Schniewind, Florian 17310427 LK21,3

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
22 15 Müller, Christopher 18805465 LK21,4
23 20 Poensgen, Christian 17510700 LK21,4
24 21 Bernhardt, Markus 18211387 LK22,6
25 23 Lohninger, Wolfgang 17753132 LK23,4
26 22 Martin, Stephan 17281735 LK23,4
27 27 Kreplin, Marian 19156013 LK23,4
28 26 Ricci, Romain 17654845 LK23,8
29 28 Mayer, Christoph 17753135 LK23,4
30 31 Lochte, Kai 18064798 LK23,4
31 32 Zimmermann, Mark 17454772 LK23,4
32 33 Hammer, Joachim 17161371 LK23,4
33 34 Engelbrecht, Ulf 17283560 LK23,4
34 18 Nagler, Andreas 18507879 LK23,7
35 29 Steuer, Nicolas 18354214 LK23,8
36 N Rosenbaum, Philipp 18703952 LK23,9
37 35 Fernolend, Ralph 17954942 LK23,8
38 N Pilgrim, Jonathan ( USA ) 17003632 LK23,8
39 N Mesch, Florian 17855244 LK23,9
40 N Winterhalter, Tobias 18203324 LK24,0
41 N Riedl, Thomas 19257427 LK23,9

Herren 40 | Südliga 1
MF: Thilo Haiß
m +491743193839; thilohaiss@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 1 Müller, Wolfgang 15911009 LK8,8
2 2 Söder, Christian 17510400 LK9,5
3 3 Eidenberger, Robert ( AUT/

§31.6 )
18002233 LK10,0

4 4 Brandstetter, Hermann 15910020 LK10,3
5 5 Platzöder, Michael 16752357 LK10,8
6 13 Huber, Andreas 17810948 LK10,9
7 6 Wagner, Marcus 17110116 LK12,2
8 7 Basler, Christian 17309819 LK12,3
9 9 Hofmann, Hendrik 18151935 LK12,4
10 10 Stoef, Hans-Ulrich 16404809 LK12,5
11 8 Müller, Claus-Dietmar 16852894 LK13,4
12 11 Veigl, Stephan 16710745 LK14,9
13 15 Roller, Reinhold 16754893 LK15,6
14 12 Haiß, Thilo 17702102 LK15,7
15 14 Loidl, Martin 17810141 LK17,4
16 16 Tappe, Joachim 16753596 LK18,7
17 17 Keefer, Peter 17853043 LK20,7
18 N Resch, Heinz 17355335 LK20,7
19 38 Schniewind, Florian 17310427 LK21,3
20 20 Poensgen, Christian 17510700 LK21,4
21 33 Wiedemann, Peter 16855897 LK21,9
22 22 Constabel, Björn 17161339 LK22,4
23 24 Hendrich, Gundolf 16053023 LK22,4
24 18 Stadel, Florian 16453497 LK21,9
25 21 Koini, Tom 16754556 LK23,4
26 23 Buss, Stefan 16853314 LK23,4
27 26 Spingler, Roland 15703228 LK23,4
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Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
28 27 Lohninger, Wolfgang 17753132 LK23,4
29 29 Neuhaus, Ronald 16004348 LK23,4
30 30 Knötzinger, Michael 16454057 LK23,2
31 31 Makosch, Alec 16855853 LK22,5
32 32 Rauch, Stefan 16353283 LK23,4
33 34 von Rimscha, Nicolai 16454251 LK23,4
34 35 Ricci, Romain 17654845 LK23,8
35 36 Glöggler, Bernhard 17162502 LK22,4
36 37 Mayer, Christoph 17753135 LK23,4
37 39 Lochte, Kai 18064798 LK23,4
38 40 Zimmermann, Mark 17454772 LK23,4
39 41 Hammer, Joachim 17161371 LK23,4
40 42 Eblenkamp, Markus 16855890 LK23,4
41 43 Raab, Thomas 16855879 LK23,8
42 44 Engelbrecht, Ulf 17283560 LK23,4
43 45 Fernolend, Ralph 17954942 LK23,8
44 N Winterhalter, Tobias 18203324 LK24,0

Herren 50 | Südliga 1
MF: Hermann Brandstetter; T 08102 897631
m 015209243992; gh-brandstetter@t-online.de
Herren 50 II (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Florian Stadel
m 0173 1962008; mail@florianstadel.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 1 Müller, Wolfgang 15911009 LK8,8
2 3 Brandstetter, Hermann 15910020 LK10,3
3 2 Triffo, Reinhard 16109962 LK10,5
4 4 Platzöder, Michael 16752357 LK10,8
5 5 Wagner, Marcus 17110116 LK12,2
6 7 Stoef, Hans-Ulrich 16404809 LK12,5
7 6 Müller, Claus-Dietmar 16852894 LK13,4
8 8 Veigl, Stephan 16710745 LK14,9
9 10 Roller, Reinhold 16754893 LK15,6
10 9 Wright, Philip ( GBR ) 14704406 LK16,5
11 11 Tappe, Joachim 16753596 LK18,7
12 23 Wiedemann, Peter 16855897 LK21,9
13 14 Constabel, Björn 17161339 LK22,4
14 16 Hendrich, Gundolf 16053023 LK22,4
15 12 Stadel, Florian 16453497 LK21,9
16 13 Koini, Tom 16754556 LK23,4
17 15 Buss, Stefan 16853314 LK23,4
18 N Martin, Stephan 17281735 LK23,4
19 17 Spingler, Roland 15703228 LK23,4
20 18 Deuter, Helmut 15311103 LK23,4
21 19 Neuhaus, Ronald 16004348 LK23,4
22 20 Knötzinger, Michael 16454057 LK23,2
23 21 Makosch, Alec 16855853 LK22,5
24 22 Rauch, Stefan 16353283 LK23,4
25 24 von Rimscha, Nicolai 16454251 LK23,4

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
26 25 Glöggler, Bernhard 17162502 LK22,4
27 26 Eblenkamp, Markus 16855890 LK23,4
28 27 Raab, Thomas 16855879 LK23,8
29 28 Pilgrim, Jonathan ( USA ) 17003632 LK23,8
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Herren 65 (4er) | Südliga 2
MF: Franz Nowotny
m 01728642829; fnowotny1@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 1 Fischer, Andreas 15002536 LK13,6
2 2 Wright, Philip ( GBR ) 14704406 LK16,5
3 3 Steininger, Rudolf 15111325 LK19,2
4 N Stangl, Manfred 13701602 LK19,4

(Spielgem. mit MBB Ottobrunn )
5 4 Kotorri, Franz 15104524 LK20,4
6 5 Nowotny, Franz 14702310 LK22,0
7 6 Fürst, Max 15311027 LK23,9
8 7 Ahr, Franz 14509968 LK23,2
9 8 Schmahl, Nikolaus 15303633 LK23,4
10 N Loidl, Hans 14711146 LK23,4
11 N Hermann, Erich 13951574 LK22,9
12 N Wingert, Nikolaus 14210612 LK22,9
13 N Baumann, Eduard 13709870 LK23,6
14 N Deuter, Helmut 15311103 LK23,4

Damen 40 (4er) | Südliga 3
MF: Sabine Bechtoldt; T 08102 801340
m 01726215330; scbechtoldt@gmx.de
Damen 40 II (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Bettina Arens; T 08102 8745974
m 0151 70877459 ; Bettina.Arens@icloud.com

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 N Leibig, Marianne 25610298 LK13,1

(Spielgem. mit TC Finsing )
2 N Brandner, Gabriele 26310226 LK14,6

(Spielgem. mit TC Finsing )
3 N D'Amico, Pia 28110543 LK14,6
4 3 Hintermayr, Maria 27310034 LK14,7
5 2 Bechtoldt, Sabine 27551527 LK15,5
6 1 Fischer, Jacqueline 26009895 LK16,8
7 N Niedermayer, Judith 26301981 LK18,0

(Spielgem. mit TC Finsing )
8 N Sedlmeier, Martina 26410135 LK18,4

(Spielgem. mit TC Finsing )
9 6 Fernolend, Denise 27952153 LK18,9
10 N Scondo, Sigrid 26410237 LK19,7

(Spielgem. mit TC Finsing )
11 9 Wiedemann, Gudrun 26653686 LK19,7
12 4 Merkel, Susanne 26703003 LK20,7
13 13 Arens, Bettina 27194072 LK20,7
14 11 Kirchner, Rita 27193096 LK21,4
15 12 Friedmann, Tanja 27084768 LK21,9
16 8 Hauser-Schäfer, Monika 26953400 LK22,0
17 5 Brandstetter, Gabriela 26009894 LK22,4
18 N Egginger, Claudia 27652621 LK23,1
19 14 Raab, Daniela 27253447 LK22,6
20 15 Resch, Martina 26953953 LK22,3

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
21 16 Keefer, Harieth 27552970 LK23,8
22 37 Leininger, Nicole 27353574 LK23,8
23 10 Koini, Isabella 27453134 LK23,4
24 29 Basler, Daniela 27453129 LK23,5
25 17 Walther, Ulrike 27253416 LK23,4
26 18 Dinnebier, Inge 25109909 LK23,5
27 19 Fürst, Christa 25810403 LK23,8
28 20 Graf, Anita 26110328 LK23,4
29 21 Huber, Susanne 27551925 LK23,4
30 22 Loidl, Anna ( AUT/§31.6 ) 25001531 LK23,4
31 23 Müller, Maria 25409849 LK23,4
32 24 Neuhaus, Maren 26210476 LK23,4
33 25 Schorr, Christine 24809831 LK23,4
34 26 Wiesweg, Ursula 25009832 LK23,4
35 27 Wright, Brigitte 24801158 LK23,4
36 28 Besser, Karin 26953941 LK23,4
37 30 Constabel, Antje 27252356 LK23,4
38 32 Schmitz, Suna 27552990 LK23,4
39 33 Wandel, Ines 27852610 LK23,4
40 34 Richter, Nicole 27453122 LK23,4
41 35 Fritzmaier, Silvia 26753872 LK23,4
42 36 Treitler, Christine 27552983 LK23,4
43 38 Becker, Nicole 27353205 LK23,4
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Junioren 18 (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Benedikt Knötzinger; T 08095 870666
michi.mecky@t-online.de
Junioren 18 II (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Fabian Agic
m 01728269802; albinagic@gmail.com

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 2 Keefer, Maximilian 10822398 LK15,0
2 N Söder, Constantin 11085801 LK17,7
3 18 Besser, Paul 10822502 LK17,9
4 1 Wiedemann, Luis 10823074 LK18,3
5 21 Veigl, Justin 10756208 LK18,8
6 22 Resch, Ben 10756224 LK18,8
7 20 Wilhelm, Nico 10763608 LK19,7
8 23 Basler, Florian 10756574 LK20,7
9 19 Tappe, Adrian 10823132 LK21,0
10 3 Knötzinger, Benedikt 10551643 LK21,3
11 24 Lindholz, Jonas 10667856 LK21,5
12 4 Simon, Niklas 10551710 LK22,8
13 7 Greverath, Adrian 10564941 LK23,1
14 9 Koini, Timmy 10464315 LK22,2
15 25 Agic, Fabian 10669148 LK22,6
16 6 Melzer, Lukas 10466658 LK22,8
17 N Mayer, Luis 10760163 LK22,7
18 N Makosch, Fynn 10665733 LK23,4
19 N Kohler, Sebastian 10669247 LK23,7
20 N Koini, David 10665833 LK23,6
21 N Kauer, Simon 10670552 LK23,7
22 N Kirchner, Carl 10659153 LK23,6
23 10 Huber, Tobias 10571304 LK23,2
24 11 Engelbrecht, Kai 10564987 LK23,4
25 13 Fritzsch, Lukas 10569039 LK23,4

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
26 14 Rauch, Florian 10470142 LK23,4
27 16 Wilding, Timo 10466590 LK23,8
28 17 Cyron, Moritz 10471765 LK23,8

Knaben 15 (4er) | Südliga 3
MF: Luis Wiedemann
m 0173 6315205; wiedemanns@t-online.de
Knaben 15 II (4er) | Südliga 3
MF: Florian Basler
m 0176 56701331; cbasler@gmx.de
Knaben 15 III (4er) | Südliga 4
MF: Alexander Friedmann; T 08102 8747235
m 0151 16211212; ttfriedmann@gmx.de
Knaben 15 IV (4er) | Südliga 5
MF: Paul Hildinger
m 0170 7563923; jhildinger@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 2 Keefer, Maximilian 10822398 LK15,0
2 22 Söder, Constantin 11085801 LK17,7
3 3 Besser, Paul 10822502 LK17,9
4 1 Wiedemann, Luis 10823074 LK18,3
5 6 Veigl, Justin 10756208 LK18,8
6 7 Resch, Ben 10756224 LK18,8
7 5 Wilhelm, Nico 10763608 LK19,7
8 8 Basler, Florian 10756574 LK20,7
9 4 Tappe, Adrian 10823132 LK21,0
10 11 Mayer, Luis 10760163 LK22,7
11 N Koini, Charlie 10903465 LK22,5
12 N Friedmann, Alexander 10903954 LK22,6
13 N Missio, Paolo 10913209 LK22,6
14 N Murer, Niklas 10913104 LK22,8
15 N Hildinger, Paul 10907400 LK23,0
16 N Raab, Valentin 10907405 LK22,9
17 23 Keefer, Niklas 11091945 LK22,9
18 N Schneider, Ryan 10916861 LK23,3
19 14 Dworaczek, Tim 10833220 LK23,9
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Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
20 N Köhnen, Nikolaus 10916623 LK23,5
21 N Schindler, Pascal 10907393 LK23,4
22 N Bechtoldt, Leopold 10907425 LK23,7
23 N Bonaccurso, Emanuele 10917508 LK23,8
24 19 Graf, Emil 10835739 LK23,8
25 N Andre, Luis 10907091 LK23,7
26 N Lochte, Jan 10903952 LK23,4
27 N Pazirandeh, Kaveh 11088848 LK23,9
28 N Pazirandeh, Kian 11089339 LK23,9
29 N Kauer, Luca 11095874 LK23,7
30 N Raab, Konstantin 11151438 LK23,9

Mädchen 15 (4er) | Südliga 3
MF: Felicitas Arens; T 08102 8745974
m 0151 70877459; Bettina.Arens@icloud.com
Mädchen 15 II (4er) | Südliga 3
MF: Charlotte Constabel
m 0172 2392923; Antje.Constabel@gmx.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 3 Arens, Felicitas 20804458 LK20,4
2 6 Sivakumaran, Tereza 20760494 LK20,5
3 12 Fernolend, Anouk 20810286 LK22,4
4 10 Constabel, Caroline 20801728 LK23,1
5 2 Stoewahse, Greta 20758735 LK22,2
6 N Lindholz, Paula 20813478 LK22,4
7 N Zeulner, Emelie 20950828 LK23,4
8 13 Constabel, Charlotte 20952046 LK23,4
9 14 Schorr, Rosalie 20753752 LK23,7
10 N Becker, Marlen 20961337 LK23,6
11 15 Huber, Laura 20958265 LK23,9
12 18 Wilhelm, Kaya 20762369 LK23,4
13 N Kirchner, Sarah 20950773 LK23,9
14 22 Porschen, Liv 20810465 LK23,9
15 N Büttner, Finja 20954657 LK23,4
16 4 Bechtoldt, Sophia 20756208 LK22,7
17 N Walther, Julia 20956638 LK23,4
18 N Wiesheu, Lilly 20961188 LK23,4
19 17 Schemies, Malina 20761789 LK23,4
20 19 Zimmermann, Livia 20808725 LK23,4
21 20 Martin, Anna 20808677 LK23,4
22 21 Martin, Lena 20808873 LK23,8
23 24 Richter, Miriam 20810340 LK23,4
24 25 Mania, Mia 20810400 LK23,4
25 26 Dorny, Elisa 20761719 LK23,4

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
26 29 Moore, Emily 20754044 LK23,8
27 30 Groemmer, Antonia 20762832 LK23,8
28 31 Hölzl, Antonia 20762861 LK23,8
29 33 Elias, Frederike 20813050 LK23,8
30 34 Forster, Valerie 20808902 LK23,4
31 35 Schwarz, Charlotte 20813083 LK23,8
32 36 Buhmann, Julia 20813121 LK23,8
33 28 Kauer, Sarah 20813053 LK23,9
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Bambini 12 (4er) | Südliga 5
MF: Reza Pazirandeh
m 0176 66060066; reza@pazirandeh.net
Bambini 12 II (4er) | Südliga 5
MF: Daniela Basler
m 0176 56701371; daniela.basler@gmx.net

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 1 Söder, Constantin 11085801 LK17,7
2 2 Keefer, Niklas 11091945 LK22,9
3 3 Schmitz, Yunus 11086082 LK23,1
4 12 Pazirandeh, Kaveh 11088848 LK23,9
5 13 Pazirandeh, Kian 11089339 LK23,9
6 14 Kauer, Luca 11095874 LK23,7
7 20 Raab, Konstantin 11151438 LK23,9
8 N Porschen, Vincent 11156563 LK23,9
9 23 Huber, Lukas 11156555 LK23,9
10 N Minder, Moritz 11156736 LK23,9
11 N Roller, Adeline 21050840 LK23,6
12 N Meister, Leonie 21059762 LK23,6
13 N Treitler, Phil 11203218 -
14 N Röbl, Julian 11301382 -
15 22 Missio, Emil 11203213 -
16 N Schneider, Luca 11203217 -
17 21 Schwarz, Ben 11153762 LK23,9
18 N Zimmermann, Elisa 21102531 LK23,9
19 N Basler, Franziska 21200240 -
20 N Bonaccurso, Federico 11162302 LK23,9
21 N Hammer, Charlotte 21050707 LK23,4
22 N Loborec, Luise 21102429 LK23,9
23 N Kietzke, Emil 11156187 LK23,9
24 N Mania, Philip 11156726 LK23,9
25 26 Richter, Ferdinand 11083276 LK23,4

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
26 25 Leupold Serrano, Lucas 11091802 LK23,4
27 28 Wackermann, Matheo 11085901 LK23,4
28 27 Lohninger, Valentin 11091025 LK23,4
29 N Becker, Greta 21056389 LK23,4
30 N Grimm, Sarah 21054204 LK23,4
31 N Mayer, Theresa 21059774 LK23,4
32 N Moore, Rebecca 21050182 LK23,4
33 29 Leis, Elias 11086205 LK23,4
34 N Dorny, Maximilian 11156183 LK23,9

Dunlop Midcourt U10 (4er) | Südliga 2
MF: Denise Fernolend
m 01511 4928304; denise.fernolend@gmx.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 N Treitler, Phil 11203218 -
2 4 Röbl, Julian 11301382 -
3 3 Missio, Emil 11203213 -
4 8 Schneider, Luca 11203217 -
5 N Fernolend, Corvin 11303277 -
6 N Oelschläger, Kilian 11300542 -
7 7 Walther, Felix 11203392 -
8 11 Basler, Franziska 21200240 -
9 N Götz, Hanna 21205792 -
10 N Richter, Helene 21205599 -
11 N Markovic, Sophia Mina 21203814 -
12 N Piper, Ben 11201443 -
13 N Bartel, Benjamin 11203477 -
14 N Fernandez Spies, Emilio 11203400 -
15 N Kameter, Valentin 11201497 -
16 N Lee, Jiyeon 21203618 -
17 N Lee, Seoyeon 21203509 -
18 N Stenzel, Oscar 11203214 -
19 N Oechslein, Sonja 21202286 -
20 N von Conta, Felix 11301540 -
21 N Weinbach, Philipp 11301473 -
22 N Meyer, Fabian 11301270 -
23 N Schindler, Linus 11302923 -
24 N Thain, Linus 11306210 -
25 N Schmitz, Ayla 21301771 -
26 N Söder, Helena 21301936 -
27 N Reker, Maja 21303999 -
28 N Murer, Emily 21301948 -
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Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
29 N Hammer, Moritz 11301476 -

Dunlop Kleinfeld U9 (4er) | Südliga 2
MF: Joachim Hammer
m 0163 1629580; joachim.hammer@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 2 Röbl, Julian 11301382 -
2 10 Fernolend, Corvin 11303277 -
3 8 Oelschläger, Kilian 11300542 -
4 16 von Conta, Felix 11301540 -
5 13 Weinbach, Philipp 11301473 -
6 18 Meyer, Fabian 11301270 -
7 24 Schindler, Linus 11302923 -
8 N Thain, Linus 11306210 -
9 25 Schmitz, Ayla 21301771 -
10 23 Söder, Helena 21301936 -
11 N Reker, Maja 21303999 -
12 22 Murer, Emily 21301948 -
13 17 Hammer, Moritz 11301476 -
14 N Schmitt, Maxim 11403593 -
15 27 Stöckl, Valentin 11401236 -
16 N Huber, Sebastian 11502194 -
17 N Seiler, Emil 11403548 -
18 N Eichhorn, Caroline 21501019 -
19 N Schröder, Valentin 11501979 -
20 N Reker, Niklas 11600967 -
21 29 Roller, Valerie 21400616 -
22 N Hartmann, Sarah 21402312 -
23 26 Diepold, Florentin 11401333 -
24 N Greimel, Helena 21402525 -
25 28 Egger, Ben 11401147 -
26 N Szelwis, Helena 21402573 -
27 N Hildinger, Greta 21402365 -
28 N Stumpff, Lene 21402470 -

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
29 N Kameter, Anton 11403239 -
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Dunlop Kleinfeld U8 (2er) | Südliga 1
MF: Markus Reker
m 0172 8295396; markusreker@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 N Schmitt, Maxim 11403593 -
2 N Stöckl, Valentin 11401236 -
3 N Huber, Sebastian 11502194 -
4 N Seiler, Emil 11403548 -
5 N Eichhorn, Caroline 21501019 -
6 N Schröder, Valentin 11501979 -
7 N Reker, Niklas 11600967 -
8 N Roller, Valerie 21400616 -
9 N Hartmann, Sarah 21402312 -
10 N Diepold, Florentin 11401333 -
11 N Greimel, Helena 21402525 -
12 N Egger, Ben 11401147 -
13 N Szelwis, Helena 21402573 -
14 N Erhardt, Marie 21400790 -
15 N Hildinger, Greta 21402365 -
16 N Stumpff, Lene 21402470 -
17 N Kameter, Anton 11403239 -
18 N Schniewind, Levin 11500730 -
19 N Hesse, Felix 11501909 -
20 N Sellner, Luisa 21501008 -
21 N Li, Sikang 11500708 -

Freizeit-Herren Doppel 75 | Südliga 1
MF: Hermann Hieber; T 08095 1752
m 0176 44400467 ; hermannhieber@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 N Wright, Philip ( GBR ) 14704406 LK16,5
2 N Hieber, Hermann 14700379 LK17,7
3 N Nowotny, Franz 14702310 LK22,0
4 N Ahr, Franz 14509968 LK23,2
5 N Huml, Franz 14790674 LK23,4
6 N Loidl, Hans 14711146 LK23,4
7 1 Hermann, Erich 13951574 LK22,9
8 2 Wingert, Nikolaus 14210612 LK22,9
9 N Schmitt, Herbert 14711145 LK23,4
10 3 Baumann, Eduard 13709870 LK23,6
11 4 Bauer, Georg 13904172 LK23,9
12 5 Huber, Siegfried 14509918 LK23,8
13 6 Birner, Robert 14010990 LK23,4
14 7 Meyer, Kurt 13409980 LK23,4
15 8 Reinhold, Siegfried 14011150 LK23,4
16 9 Kruse, Hans-Jürgen 13750977 LK23,4
17 10 Kühnel, Rudolf 13750978 LK23,4
18 11 Ringmeier, Peter 14151986 LK23,4
19 12 Schröder, Helmut 14480631 LK23,4
20 14 Gail, Josef 14082432 LK23,4


